MOXMOXMOX---CMCSCMCSCMCS---0402S SERIES0402S SERIES0402S SERIES
Surface Mount Common Mode ChokesSurface Mount Common Mode ChokesSurface Mount Common Mode Chokes
Low cost.
Industrial operating temperature: -40°C to +85°C.
Low profile surface mount design.
Packaging: Tape & Reel (2000 pieces per reel).
RoHS compliant.
MoxiE custom designs available.

MoxiE
Part Number
Inductance
L1 , L2
(µH)
DC Resistance
N1 , N2
(Ω)
Rated Current
(A)
Impedance
(Ω)
Frequency
Range
(MHz)
MOX-CMCS-0402S-100Y 10.00±40% 0.040 Max. 1.45 80 Min. 10~1000
MOX-CMCS-0402S-400Y 40.00±40% 0.070 Max. 1.28 250 Min. 5~500
MOX-CMCS-0402S-850Y 85.00±40% 0.130 Max. 0.92 400 Min. 3~300
MOX-CMCS-0402S-151Y 150.00±40% 0.220 Max. 0.55 600 Min. 2~100
MOX-CMCS-0402S-221Y 220.00±40% 0.420 Max. 0.47 800 Min. 1~50
MOXMOXMOX---CMCSCMCSCMCS---0402S SERIES0402S SERIES0402S SERIES